Bosch Climate 5000
Ductless Systems
Save space in your home with compact,
energy efficient Bosch mini-splits
1
A Single

MAX
PERFORMANCE
215223315 Ducted BMS500-AAU060-1AHDXD BMS500-AAS060-1CSXLD 58000 10.0 17.0 60000 3.70 2.20 9.7 7.6 Yes No
215223278 Wall Mount BMS500-AAU009-1AHWXD BMS500-AAS009-1CSXHD 9000 15.2 27.4 12000 3.76 1.80 12.5 9.5 Yes Yes
215223282 Wall Mount BMS500-AAU012-1AHWXD BMS500-AAS012-1CSXHD 12000 13.4 25.4 12000 3.76 1.80 10.5 8.0 Yes Yes
215223286 Wall Mount BMS500-AAU018-1AHWXD BMS500-AAS018-1CSXHD 18000 12.5 21.4 18000 3.26 1.92 11.0 8.5 Yes Yes
215223290 Wall Mount BMS500-AAU024-1AHWXD BMS500-AAS024-1CSXHD 24000 13.0 21.0 29000 3.42 2.34 13.5 9.8 Yes Yes
215223279 1W-Cassette BMS500-AAU009-1AHZXD BMS500-AAS009-1CSXHD 9000 14.6 24.0 10900 3.71 1.83 12.1 9.5 Yes Yes
215223283 1W-Cassette BMS500-AAU012-1AHZXD BMS500-AAS012-1CSXHD 12000 13.0 23.0 12500 3.56 2.00 10.0 10.0 Yes Yes
215223287 1W-Cassette BMS500-AAU018-1AHZXD BMS500-AAS018-1CSXHD 16700 12.5 20.6 20000 3.01 1.89 12.2 9.2 Yes Yes
215223280 4W-Cassette BMS500-AAU009-1AHCXD BMS500-AAS009-1CSXHD 9000 14.0 22.6 10000 4.00 1.84 12.1 9.3 Yes Yes
215223284 4W-Cassette BMS500-AAU012-1AHCXD BMS500-AAS012-1CSXHD 12000 12.5 22.2 12000 3.70 2.00 11.6 8.9 Yes Yes
215223288 4W-Cassette BMS500-AAU018-1AHCXD BMS500-AAS018-1CSXHD 16000 12.5 20.0 19000 3.18 1.90 12.3 9.5 Yes Yes
215223292 4W-Cassette BMS500-AAU024-1AHCXD BMS500-AAS024-1CSXHD 23500 12.0 20.7 25000 3.54 2.23 11.6 9.2 Yes Yes
215223281 Ducted BMS500-AAU009-1AHDXD BMS500-AAS009-1CSXHD 9000 13.4 21.4 10000 3.53 1.89 12.5 9.7 Yes Yes
215223285 Ducted BMS500-AAU012-1AHDXD BMS500-AAS012-1CSXHD 12000 12.0 20.0 12500 3.39 1.90 10.0 8.0 Yes Yes
215223289 Ducted BMS500-AAU018-1AHDXD BMS500-AAS018-1CSXHD 17000 12.0 18.0 19000 3.37 2.00 10.5 9.0 Yes Yes
215223291 Ducted BMS500-AAU024-1AHDXD BMS500-AAS024-1CSXHD 24000 12.0 19.0 26000 4.01 2.18 11.7 9.3 Yes Yes
Note: Always check the rating plate for electrical data on the unit being installed. The listed data is for reference only. Please consult www.bosch-homecomfort.us for further details. per
AHRI 210/240

THERMOSTATS
MODEL PART NUMBER
Gen 4- Wired Wall Thermostat for Wall Mounted,
Cassettes & Ducted IDU
8-733-962-707
Gen 4 - 24V mini interface 8-733-969-263
Bosch Wi-Fi Thermostat BCC110 7-738-007-442
CASSETTE DECORATIVE GRILLE
MODEL PART NUMBER
Compact Cassette Grille
2'x2' (9K, 12K & 18K) 8-733-962-708
Compact Cassette Grille
3'x3' (24K, 36K & 48K) 8-733-962-703
Part Numbers and Descriptions (R-454B)
MODEL NUMBER PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
BMS500-AAS012-0AHWXD 8-733-962-670  12K Single Zone Wall Mount 115V
BMS500-AAS012-0CSXRD 8-733-962-671  12K Single Zone CS Regular 115V
BMS500-AAS009-1CSXRD 8-733-962-684  9K Single Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAS009-1CSXHD 8-733-962-688  9K Single Zone CS MP 230V
BMS500-AAU006-1AHWXD 8-733-962-676  6K Universal Wall Mount 230V
BMS500-AAU009-1AHWXD 8-733-962-672  9K Universal Wall Mount 230V
BMS500-AAU009-1AHZXD 8-733-962-666  9K Universal 1W-Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU009-1AHDXD 8-733-962-709  9kBtu Ducted IDU 208-230V
BMS500-AAU009-1AHCXD 8-733-962-716  9kBTU Universal 4W-Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAS012-1CSXRD 8-733-962-685  12K Single Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAS012-1CSXHD 8-733-962-689  12K Single Zone CS MP 230V
BMS500-AAU012-1AHWXD 8-733-962-673  12K Universal Wall Mount 230V
BMS500-AAU012-1AHZXD 8-733-962-667  12K Universal 1W-Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU012-1AHDXD 8-733-962-710  12kBtu Ducted IDU 208-230V
BMS500-AAU012-1AHCXD 8-733-962-717  12kBTU Universal 4W-Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAS018-1CSXRD 8-733962-686  18K Single Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAS018-1CSXHD 8-733-962-690  18K Single Zone CS MP 230V
BMS500-AAM018-1CSXRD 8-733-962-695  18K Multi Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAM018-1CSXHD 8-733-962-699  18K Multi Zone CS MP 230V
BMS500-AAU018-1AHWXD 8-733-962-674  18K Universal Wall Mount 230V
BMS500-AAU018-1AHZXD 8-733-962-668  18K Universal 1W-Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU018-1AHDXD 8-733-962-711  18kBtu Ducted IDU 208-230V
BMS500-AAU018-1AHCXD 8-733-962-718  18kBTU Universal 4W-Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAS024-1CSXRD 8-733-962-687  24K Single Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAS024-1CSXHD 8-733-962-691  24K Single Zone CS MP 230V
BMS500-AAU024-1AHWXD 8-733-962-675  24K Universal Wall Mount 230V
BMS500-AAU024-1AHCXD 8-733-962-681  24K Universal 4W-Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU024-1AHDXD 8-733-962-712  24kBtu Ducted IDU 208-230V
BMS500-AAM027-1CSXRD 8-733-962-696  27K Multi Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAM027-1CSXHD 8-733-962-700  27K Multi Zone CS MP 230V
BMS500-AAS030-1CSXRD 8-733-962-678  30K Single Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAU030-1AHWXD 8-733-962-677  30K Single Zone Wall Mount 230V
BMS500-AAS036-1CSXRD 8-733-962-680  36K Single Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAS036-1CSXLD 8-733-962-692  36K Single Zone CS LC 230V
BMS500-AAM036-1CSXRD 8-733-962-697  36K Multi Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAM036-1CSXHD 8-733-962-701  36K Multi Zone CS MP 230V
BMS500-AAU036-1AHWXD 8-733-962-679  36K Single Zone Wall Mount 230V
BMS500-AAU036-1AHCXD 8-733-962-682  36K Universal 4W-Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU036-1AHDXD 8-733-962-713  36kBtu Ducted IDU 208-230V
BMS500-AAS048-1CSXLD 8-733-962-693  48K Single Zone CS LC 230V
BMS500-AAM048-1CSXRD 8-733-962-698  48K Multi Zone CS Regular 230V
BMS500-AAM048-1CSXHD 8-733-962-702  48K Multi Zone CS MP 230V
BMS500-AAU048-1AHCXD 8-733-962-683  48K Universal 4W-Cassette 230V
BMS500-AAU048-1AHDXD 8-733-962-714  48kBtu Ducted IDU 208-230V
BMS500-AAS060-1CSXLD 8-733-962-694  60K Single Zone CS LC 230V
BMS500-AAU060-1AHDXD 8-733-962-715  60kBtu Ducted IDU 208-230V
  10
Single & Multi Zone Systems*
Regular & MAX Performance
Wall Mounted 1 Way Cassette